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wid 1

TMeusunaaaIvulainiesiedu
Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT TWENUIBGY : 17003 ASUATIIAWIITY
UserName : A17003000371001 siiaminetngne : 1700300037 drineudnmey funys

Fuft 1 Tunau 2569 8¢ 31 fiunau 2569

swatydusnuszian HaligTuonusuam penNU wiin LATHR
1101010101 Wuanluile 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101010104 HUNATEITIUNT 10,000.00 0.00 0.00
1101010112 WnduLas 0.00 121,920.00 -121,920.00
1101020501 RuehnAds 15,175,861.00  117,520.00 -126,920.00
1101020601 Vs iierdends 0.00 121,920.00 -121,920.00
1101020603 Vi suans-Tusda. 92,832.30 248,828.87 -248,828.87
1101020604 /6 suiAs-wansll.  0.00 14,850.00 -14,850.00
1101030199 Rurnlafisiedn 2,375,075.05 0.00 -437,692.99
1102010101 a/ududu-Tusdu, 0.00 7,590.00 -7,590.00
1102050107 5/8 Aefu-niguen 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050124 Aesuann un. 0.00 263,678.87 -263,678.87
1105010105 RGLGAGER 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205030106 drmliuugeenms 539,000.00 0.00 0.00
1205030108 Aad. daull.onns -54,113.62 0.00 0.00
1205060101 mms&é‘iw/ahjsxq 80,000.00 0.00 0.00
1205060102 pad. ewesliisey 7573333 0.00 0.00
1206010101 Asfusdntineu 1,617,100.00 0.0 0.00
1206010103 A Ayfueididnen -1,376,54820  0.00 0.00
1206020101 AsfnsiBURIIE 1,515,000.00 0.00 0.00
1206020103 Add AIfTiBIUNIUE -1,504,225.03  0.00 0.00
1206040101 Ayaueileon 176,728.62 0.00 0.00
1206040102 WinagSousilaon 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206040103 Agd ATfnlewan -138,299.78 0.00 0.00
1206100101 Ayfusirauimes 1,060,657.82  0.00 0.00
1206100103 Add AouAImES -947,250.97 0.00 0.00
1206180101 Ayfousilaiszyn 1,434,000.00  0.00 0.00
1206180102 aad agdnailiseys -1,433,995.00 0.0 0.00
1209010101 TUsUNTUABL® 11,730.00 0.00 0.00
1209010103 paa-lusunIuAou -2,098.76 0.00 0.00
2101010102 U MIM-N1BUDN -93,770.00 156,485.26 -156,485.26
2101010103 Sudumn / Tudndy 0.00 30,520.00 -30,520.00
2101020198 au.?iu»wﬂawu%g 0.00 2,062.28 -2,062.28
2102040101 assllaeAegiy 0.00 0.00 0.00
2102040102 TudAgyAnedng 0.00 151,413.00 -151,413.00
2102040103 W/H tax-ynnn(03) 0.00 1,336.90 -1,336.90
2102040106 W/Htax-nen.R(53)  0.00 41.40 -41.40
2104010101 TAuRUAUTEthdssy  0.00 0.00 0.00
2111020102 Ruvdn-yuvyudsy 0,00 111,920.00 -111,920.00
2111020199 dudushndy -2,043,47505  437,692.99 -2,700.00
2112010199 Judseiudu -77,661.00 0.00 0.00
2116010104 nLAuseties 0.00 0.00 0.00
2202010101 s Fun-an ey -10,000.00 0.00 0.00
2207020102 Guiushndu-em -14,887,000.00  0.00 -2,000.00
3101010101 i/ﬂ@x‘lﬁ?’]ﬂ‘ﬂ‘u.ﬁw% 189,965.99 0.00 0.00
3102010101 s/mqw?mm.asau -345,856.81 0.00 0.00
3105010101 NMUYBINUIBTY -832,871.24 0.00 0.00

Report date : 01.04.2569

Report Time : 14:31:46

ganenll

0.00
10,000.00
0.00
15,166,461.00
0.00
92,832.30
0.00
1,937,382.06
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
539,000.00
-54,113.62
80,000.00
-75,733.33
1,617,100.00
-1,376,548.20
1,515,000.00
-1,504,225,03
176,728.62
0.00
-138,299.78
1,060,657.82
-947,250.97
1,434,000.00
-1,433,995.00
11,730.00
-2,098.76
-93,770.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-2,008,482.06
-17,661.00
0.00
-10,000.00
-14,889,000.00
189,965.99
-345,856.81
-832,871.24
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4201020103 vafSuas
4203010101 /0 auduen
4301020108 T/AduUBNIYL.
4307010103 TR-SusuyAaINg
4307010105 TR-FUsuAfiuIUY
4307010107 TR-YusuTededy
4307010108 TR-FUsUnNaN
4308010101 TR-a3n.5uuuen
4308010105 T/R-USURUANNARS
4308010118 sa.szmneiulunsy
5101010115 AMBULVILNUS. T1ANS
5101020106 Ruauyuuya.-Rel
5101020108 ANy
5101020116 Ruaununn.une
5101030101 RuremsAnwiyns
5101030205 A13NY1-uDn-In.33
5102010199 ar.ausHlulTEINA
5102030199 AL ANaUIN-NBUEN
5103010102 Andende
5103010199 AR AU g luUn,
5104010104 A1¥an

5104010107 AgaNUYRAN T
5104010110 Aifounds
5104010112 A/2NUIUINT-NIBUDN
5104020101 Alvid
5104020103 Aszirgdunana
5104020105 Alnsdnd
5104020107 Ausmstusudld
5104030208 AN5UTEIRATNT
5104030210 Anaradvi- uen
5104030212 Andudnmdn-uon
5104030219 AUszARURUS
5104030299 fnldaoeiu
5104040102 AMULNUNTU{UR
5105010109 AdoN-ALAW.
5105010111 Andou-a.oumwmuy
5105010115 Ande-alavan
5105010127 Andou-n.aou
5105010148 findmine-software
5105010158 A/a dauul.onang
5209010112 T/E DN AUdRUY
5210010102 T/EToudulsfasn.
5210010103 T/ETous/an/aliun,
5210010105 T/E-USuiurnags
5210010112 T/Eseldisarindnds
5210010118 TE-nelunsy
5301010101 USunmuansiedne

SmswanuaelUnge 1700300037

-119,200.00
222
-38,700.00
-628,600.00
-816,495.75
-1,500.00
-10,936.25
-64,700.00
-3,545,746.00
-3,356,655.00
628,600.00
16,000.00
59,419.55
1,060.00
10,000.00
936.25
10,640.00
58,900.00
6,840.00
10,744.00
30,795.00
1,800.00
18,740.00
500,850.00
45,382.46
4,574.00
6,965.70
3,008.00
1,000.00
18,000.00
12,000.00
7,000.00
5,350.00
2,400.00
33,054.54
40,671.75
2,493.77
16,850.63
242.67
5,574.59
387.10
3,545,746.00
119,220.17
64,700.00
-22.39
3,237,555.00
0.00

0.00
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5,420.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
125,720.00
3,500.00
10,500.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
400.00
7,590.00
240.00
8,148.00
34,820.00
0.00
1,700.00
108,770.00
0.00
2,285.00
2,015.54
667.00
0.00
4,500.00
3,000.00
790.00
135.00
600.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
117,520.00
4,400.00
15,000.00
0.00
111,920.00
10,840.00
2,368,260.11

-4,400.00
0.00
-900.00
-125,720.00
-174,660.54
0.00

0.00
-15,000.00
-117,520.00
-111,920.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-5,420.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-10,840.00
-2,368,260.11

-123,600.00
222
-39,600.00
-754,320.00
-985,736.29
-1,500.00
-10,936.25
-79,700.00
-3,663,266.00
-3,468,575.00
754,320.00
19,500.00
69,919.55
1,060.00
10,000.00
936.25
11,040.00
66,490.00
7,080.00
13,472.00
65,615.00
1,800.00
20,440.00
609,620.00
45,382.46
6,859.00
8,981.24
3,675.00
1,000.00
22,500.00
15,000.00
7,790.00
5,485.00
3,000.00
33,054.54
40,671.75
2,493.77
16,850.63
242.67
5,574.59
387.10
3,663,266.00
123,620.17
79,700.00
-22.39
3,349,475.00
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SWaElld : AL17003000371001

e

FuBuanussuny : 1101020501 Hurnada

718U TAdaulIRUHINNTENTINTAGS

17003 NFUNITIANIIU

Faus 01 Tunay 2569 - 31 TurAw 2569

1 PINYInLR 1

uAtiuA : 01.04.2569

nan: 14:24:47

Fuilas Wit | Uszian Lk . 1 £y Ji=i; HusIBN1S
Pl Pk derim. L8NE138198 Hvinunu mstwue | wiedngne e = =T

WweslyBkusn : 1700300037 15,175,861.00
Ung@isurin 10599 Seydiduissiudyan Suussiunasu Bulssiusy 14,964,661.00
05.03.2569 | 1600010602 | RX | 2049120069216823 | 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 2,000.00 0.00 14,966,661,00
wwensns sy {fydiunin + 10599 Dodidulseiudynn Buussmae Fuussiudu ' 2,000.00 000]  14,966,661.00
Tidudn 10658 Buiiuuuswiavosnsumsianiudungs 91,200.00

05.03.2569 | 1600010595 | RX | 2049120469217011| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 450,00 0.00
1600010598 | RX [ 2049120469217110 | 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 150.00 0.00 91,800.00

06.03.2569 | 1600010677 | RX | 2049120469676688 | 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 1,350.00 0.00
1600010681 | RX [ 2049120469676787 | 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 450.00 0.00 93,600.00

17.03.2569 | 1600011192 |  RX | 2049120473037716| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 450,00 0.00
1600011193 | RX | 2049120473037815| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 150.00 0.00 94,200,00

20.03.2569 | 1600011326 | RX | 2049120474055522 | 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 150.00 0.00
1600011336 | RX | 2049120474055423 | 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 450,00 0.00 94,800.00
o gouilRuNn ¢ 10658 L‘Euﬁuhu‘nﬁawmnsumﬁwmuﬁwu‘% - 3,600.00| 0,00 94,800.00
Tkusn 10796 Ugdiduselannmssniunuuesdusunis 0.00
02.03.2569 | 1600010466 |  RX | 2049120468290780 | 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 9,300.00 0.00 9,300,00

05.03.2569 | 1600010613 |  RX | 2049120469216625| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,900,00 0.00
1600010615 RX 2019120468747960 17003 1700300037 1700300037 9,360.00 0.00 22,560.00
06.03.2569 | 1600010672 | RX | 2049120469676480 | 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 9,300.00 0.00 31,860.00
09.03.2569 | 1600010750 |  RX [ 2049120470329679 | 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 1,920.00 0.00 33,780.00

11.03.2569 | 1600010900 | RX  |2049120471183442 | 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,160.00 0.00
1600010903 | RX | 2049120470837537 | 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 16,600.00 0.00 53,540,00
12,03.2569 | 1600010983 | RX | 2049120471575987 [ 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 400.00 0.00 53,940,00
13,03,2569 | 1600011059 | RX  |2049120472005338 | 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 6,900.00 0.00 60,840.00

17.03.2569 | 1600011189 | RX  [2049120473037518| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,060,00 0.00
1600011195 |  RX | 2049120472669130| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 10,700.00 0.00 74,600.00
18,03.2569 | 1600011233 |  RX  [2049120473422924| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 20.00 0.00 74,620.00
20.03.2569 | 1600011325 |  RX | 2049120474251245| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,100.00 0.00 77,720.00
23.03.2569 | 1600011389 |  RX | 2049120474830393| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,260.00 0,00 80,980.00
24.03.2569 | 1600011449 | RX | 2049120475307879 | 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 40.00 0.00 81,020.00
25.03.2569 | 1600011505 |  RX | 2049120475760109 | 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 11,500.00 0.00 92,520.00
26.03.2569 | 1600011538 |  RX | 2049120476200955 [ 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 60.00 0.00 92,580.00
28,03.2569 | 1600011634 | RX | 2049120476697944| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 10,000.00 0.00 102,580.00)
30.03,2569 | 1500002859 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 1700300037 0.00 102,580.00 0.00
1600011652 | RX | 2049120477427453 | 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 6,200.00 0.00 6,200.00
31.03.2569 | 1500002900 |  RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00 6,200.00 0.00
1600011727 | RX | 2049120478045013| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,140.00 0.00 3,140.00
1500002938 | RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00 3,140.00 0.00
({72 iauﬁ@ﬁLﬁuﬂwﬂ : 10796 Tayddumelfnnnssuiinmueesdiunms 111,920.00| 111,92000[ _ . :-6.0,(11'
JBRudIn 10799 Burhnduusan 120,000.00
04.03.2569 | 0200001582 I Jo | 3400000407 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 0.00 15,000.00 105,000.,00
weene su@udin 10799 Gushnduuinmn T 000l  1500000] 105,000.00
oo 59919719090 RRIRUAIN ;1700300037 117,520.00 126,920.00 15,166,461.00
Ay 117,520.00 126,920.00 15,166,461.00
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G KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No 204-6-02775-2 Currency THB

Account Name FournuFowieFuny3 Account Status Active

Alias Name FovouFouiaduny3d Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

02-03-2026 09:42:52 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -92,832.30 0.00 0204
1000007965397

06-03-2026 09:45:50 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/Amutieyinaal 1,684.11 1,684.11 108682
108682

06-03-2026 11:44:11 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -1,684.11 0.00 0204
1000008107541

09-03-2026 09:52:07 937071 BCD14 GFMISuieyiinana/ 10,500.00  10,500.00 108682
108682

09-03-2026 09:52:07 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nutinyinana/ 535,00 11,035.00 108682
108682

09-03-2026 09:52:08 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nnnteyinaal 614.46 11,649.46 108682
108682

09-03-2026 11:00:39 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -614.46 11,035.00 0204
1000008158014

09-03-2026 11:02:12 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -10,500.00 535.00 0204
1000008158033

09-03-2026 11:03:26 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -535.00 0.00 0204
1000008158061

10-03-2026 09:58:22 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/Avaleydinany/ 7,590.00 7,590.00 108682
108682

11-03-2026 10:38:24 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -7,590.00 000 0204
1000008225679

12-03-2026 09:49:37 937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutiayilnany/ 2,728.00 2,728.00 108682
108682

12-03-2026 14:13:47 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -2,728 00 0.00 0204
1000008269497

17-03-2026 10:31:30 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/asuTeynany/ 2,285.00 228500 108682
108682

17-03-2026 11:04:32 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -2,285.00 0.00 0204
1000008374560

19-03-2026 10:04:38 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutieytinany/ 12,078.00 12,078.00 108682
108682

19-03-2026 10:04:38 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nautleyitnana/ 14,85000  26,928.00 108682
1068682

19-03-2026 10:04:38 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nTsninyfinana/ 26,304.30 53,232.30 108682
108682

19-03-2026 10:04:38 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/psutieydinany/ 9,900.00 63,132.30 108682
108682

19-03-2026 10:04:38 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nruteyilnana/ 14,850.00 77,982.30 108682
108682

19-03-2026 10:04:38 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/Asureydinana/ 14,850.00 92,832.30 108682
108682

23-03-2026 10:03:41 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutleyilnaa/ 3,500.00 96,332.30 108682
108682

23-03-2026 10:03:41 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutieyinany/ 125,720.00 222,052.30 108682
108682

24-03-2026 10:02:29 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/Asueydnana/ 240.00 222,282.30 108682
108682

24-03-2026 10:02:29 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutityiinana/ 600.00 222,892.30 108682
108682

24-03-2026 15:11:11 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -600.00 222,292.30 0204
1000008578309

24-03-2026 15:12:19 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -240.00 222,052.30 0204
1000008578322

26-03-2026 02:19:32 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -102,923.00 119,129.30 0204
1000008522062

26-03-2026 09:46:12 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -5,800.00 113,329.30 0204
1000008650704

26-03-2026 09:47:52 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -13,497.00 99,832.30 0204
1000008650691

26-03-2026 10:44:01 K19294 PADWP 9294- -7,000.00 92,832.30 /0204
10900058732200441

@ ! ¢
. mMnnase
Total Cr. = 248,828.87 Total Dr. =-248,828.87 -
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

05-03-2026 09:43:23

05-03-2026 13:40:43

Total Cr. = 14,850.00

204-6-02876-7
Wuuanoualssano
Wuuanasulszunm
0.00

Teller Id

937072

93999

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

BCD14

BPDWT

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

GFMIS/naunleydinaiv/ 14,850.00 14,850.00 108682
108682

chantaburi em- -14,850.00 0.00/ 0204
1000008072423

Total Dr. =-14,850.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No 204-6-03627-1 Currency
Account Name Fawmoufaniafunyt Account Status
Alias Name Favmoufoniaduny3d Branch Name
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance
Date Teller Id Transaction Code
Totai Cr. = 0.00

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No. Amount  Balance Init Br

Total Dr. =0.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 204-1-74337-9 Currency
Account Name  YavoudamTaduny? Account Status
Alias Name Javoudonindunys Branch Name
Ledger Balance 10,000.00 Available Balance
Date Teller Id Transaction Code
Total Cr. = 0.00

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
10,000.00

Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance
Total Dr. =0.00
e »*
MINHNADE
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suIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

04-03-2026 09:57:33
04-03-2026 09:59:09
04-03-2026 10:00:33
04-03-2026 10:01:38
04-03-2026 10:02:51
04-03-2026 15:14:26
06-03-2026 12:21:54
10-03-2026 19:23:56
11-03-2026 10:11:26
12-03-2026 13:59:10
17-03-2026 15:37:50
19-03-2026 09:56:33
24-03-2026 09:19:46
26-03-2026 02:41:17
26-03-2026 02:41:17
26-03-2026 02:41:17
26-03-2026 10:35:22
26-03-2026 10:45:31

Total Cr. = 0.00

204-0-49870-2
navnulianisudms
nasuLianIsLims
1,937,362.06

Teller Id
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
90180
93999
670741
93999
93999
670773
93999
93999
93999
N/A
N/A

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
0OTOS
0OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTO0S
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
0TO0S
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OoTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
1,937,382.06

Description

TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942

Cheque No

Total Dr. =-437,692.99

Amount Tax Balance

-19,133.00 2,355,942.05
-2,800.00 2,353,142.05
-70,680.00 2,282,462.05
-4,000.00 2,278,462.05
-3,500.00 2,274,962.05
-1,141.00 2,273,821.05
-10,352.33 2,263,468.72
-13,432.49 2,250,036.23
-22,091.59 2,227,944, 64
-1,484.00 2,226,460.64
-4,943.36 2,221,517.28
-5,280.19 2,216,237.09
-1,217.03 2,215,020.06
-164,271.00 2,050,749.06
-54,980,00 1,995,769.06
-26,871.00 1,968,898.06
-5,080.00 1,963,818.06
-26,436.00 1,937,382.06
° »
NINONN0E

Z/'

Init Br
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0700
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No 204-6-04994-2 Currency THB

Account Name naanuLan1su3NIg Account Status Active

Alias Name NaINULRaNITLINIG Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

04-03-2026 09:57:33 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -19,133.00 -19,133.00 0204
1000008017885

04-03-2026 09:57:33 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 19,133.00 0.00 0204

04-03-2026 09:59:09 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -2,800.00 -2,800.00 0204
1000008017881

04-03-2026 09:59:09 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 2,800.00 0.00 0204

04-03-2026 10:00:33 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -70,680.00 -70,680.00 0204
1000008017793

04-03-2026 10:00:33 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 70,680.00 0.00 0204

04-03-2026 10:01:38 93999 BPOWT DOE FUND- -4,000.00 -4,000.00 0204
1000008017813

04-03-2026 10:01:38 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 4,000.00 0.00 0204

04-03-2026 10:02:51 93999 BPOWT DOE FUND- -3,500.00 -3,500.00 0204
1000008017803

04-03-2026 10:02:51 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 3,500.00 0.00 0204

04-03-2026 15:14:26 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -1,141.00 -1,141.00 0204
1000008041085

04-03-2026 15:14:26 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 1,141.00 0.00 0204

06-03-2026 12:21:54 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -10,352.33 -10,352.33 0204
1000008114180

06-03-2026 12:21:54 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 10,352.33 0.00 0204

10-03-2026 19:23:56 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:42 10681887 -13,43249 -13,432.49 0700
ICAS INCL R1

10-03-2026 19:23:56 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 13,432.49 0.00 0700

11-03-2026 10:11:26 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -22,091.59 -22,091.59 0204
1000008222156

11-03-2026 10:11:26 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 22,091.59 0.00 0204

12-03-2026 13:59:10 670741 CWTRC 2046009320 10681888 -1,484.00 -1,484.00 0204

12-03-2026 13:59:10 670741 OTID Overdraft protection 1,484.00 0.00 0204

17-03-2026 15:37:50 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -4,943.36 -4,943.36 0204
1000008388869

17-03-2026 15:37:50 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 4,943.36 0.00 0204

19-03-2026 09:56:33 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -5,280.19 -5,280.19 0204
1000008433270

19-03-2026 09:56:33 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 5,280.19 0.00 0204

24-03-2026 09:19:46 670773 CWTRC 2046036611 10681889 -1,217.03 -1,217.03 0204

24-03-2026 09:19:46 670773 OTID Overdraft protection 1,217.03 0.00 0204

26-03-2026 02:41:17 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -164,271.00 -164,271.00 0204
1000008522412

26-03-2026 02:41:17 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 164,271.00 0.00 0204

26-03-2026 02:41:17 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -54,980.00 -54,980.00 0204
1000008522441

26-03-2026 02:41:17 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 54,980.00 0.00 0204

26-03-2026 02:41:17 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -26,871.00 -26,871.00 0204
1000008522420

26-03-2026 02:41:17 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 26,871.00 0.00 0204

26-03-2026 10:35:22  ITBANK PBDWP 94952- -5,080.00 -5,080.00 0204
0994000273576

26-03-2026 10:35:22  N/A OTID Overdraft protection 5,080.00 0.00 0204

26-03-2026 10:45:31  K19294 PADWP 9294- -26,436.00 -26,436.00 0 = P
10900058732200441 lu‘]nn §

26-03-2026 10:45:31  N/A OTID Overdraft protection 26,436.00 0.00 0204 -/elﬂ

Total Cr. = 437,692.99 Total Dr. =-437,692.99
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sSUNMSNSVINE

G KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No 204-6-05047-9 Currency THB
Account Name dfnnudanioiuiania Account Status Active
Alias Name drlnoudamoutnin  Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
02-03-2026 23:02:33 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 9,300.00 9,300.00 0204
02-03-2026 23:14:17 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -9,300.00 0.00 0204
04-03-2026 23:02:40 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 3,160.00 3,160.00 0204
04-03-2026 23:10:13 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 6,200.00 9,360.00 0204
05-03-2026 06:42:51 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -9,360.00 0.00 0204
05-03-2026 23:02:53 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 8,900.00 8,900.00 0204
05-03-2026 23:11:22 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -3,900.00 5,000.00 0204
05-03-2026 23:11:48 ITBANK PBDWT G011 -1700300037 -2,000.00 3,000.00 0204
05-03-2026 23:11:55 ITBANK PBOWT (9011 -1700300037 -2,000.00 1,000.00 0204
05-03-2026 23:12:03 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -400.00 600.00 0204
05-03-2026 23:12:10 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -450.00 15000 0204
05-03-2026 23:12:15 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -150.00 0.00 0204
06-03-2026 23:02:29 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 9,200,00 9,200.00 0204
06-03-2026 23:10:10 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 3,100.00 12,300.00 0204
06-03-2026 23:13:44 ITBANK PBDWT GS011 -1700300037 -9,300.00 3,000.00 0204
06-03-2026 23:13:53 ITBANK PBDWT (8011 -1700300037 -1,200.00 1,800.00 0204
06-03-2026 23:14.00 ITBANK PBDWT G011 -1700300037 -1,350.00 450.00 0204
06-03-2026 23:14:05 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -450.00 0.00 0204
09-03-2026 23:02:35 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 1,920.00 1,920.00 0204
09-03-2026 23:21:27 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -1,920.00 0.00 0204
10-03-2026 23:02:28 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 13,500.00 13,500.00 0204
10-03-2026 23:10:11 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 3,100.00 16,600.00 0204
11-03-2026 09:25:32 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -16,600.00 0.00 0204
11-03-2026 23:02:04 N/A OD TR fr 9873758747 3,160,00 3,160.00 0204
11-03-2026 23:20:44 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -3,160.00 0.00 0204
12-03-2026 23:10:05 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 400.00 400.00 0204
2046050479
12-03-2026 23:10:28 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -400.00 0.00 0204
13-03-2026 23:02:26 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 5,000.00 5,000.00 0204
13-03-2026 23:10:05 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 1,900.00 6,900.00 0204
2046050479
13-03-2026 23:15:05 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -6,900.00 0.00 0204
16-03-2026 23:02:07 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 10,700.00 10,700.00 0204
17-03-2026 09:29:48 ITBANK PBDWT 98011 -1700300037 -10,700.00 0.00 0204
17-03-2026 23:01:47 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 4,060.00 4,060.00 0204
17-03-2026 23:11:24 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -3,060.00 1,000.00 0204
17-03-2026 23:11:31 ITBANK PBDWT (9011 -1700300037 -400.00 600.00 0204
17-03-2026 23:11:37 ITBANK PBDWT (39011 -1700300037 -450.00 150.00 m,ﬁ 1 a ﬂa e
17-03-2026 23:11:43 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -150.00 0.00 0204 - B
18-03-2026 23:02:16 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 20.00 20.00 0204 ; /

(usiindgaus 1iounia)
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18-03-2026 23:15:49  ITBANK PBOWT V&l 3700300037 -20.00 0.00 0204

20-03-2026 11:08:08 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 1,000.00 1,000.00 0204
20-03-2026 13:46:25 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -400.00 600,00 0204
20-03-2026 13:46:31 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -450.00 150.00 0204
20-03-2026 13:46:35 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -150.00 0.00 0204
20-03-2026 23:01:29 N/A oD TR fr 9873758747 3,100.00 3,100.00 0204
20-03-2026 23:10:13 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -3,100.00 0.00 0204
23-03-2026 23:01:51 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 3,260.00 3,260.00 0204
23-03-2026 23:09:43 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -3,260.00 0.00 0204
24-03-2026 23:01:27 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 40.00 40.00 0204
24-03-2026 23:12:49 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -40.00 0.00 0204
25-03-2026 23:01:47 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 11,500.00 11,500.00 0204
25-03-2026 23:14:09 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -11,500.00 0.00 0204
26-03-2026 23:01:28 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 60.00 60.00 0204
26-03-2026 23:11:42 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -60.00 0.00 0204
27-03-2026 23:01:22 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 10,000.00 10,000.00 0204
28-03-2026 22:33:38 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -10,000.00 0.00 0204
30-03-2026 23:01:36 N/A oD TR fr 9873758747 6,200.00 6,200.00 0204
30-03-2026 23:11:16 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -6,200.00 0.00 0204
31-03-2026 23:02:08 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 3,120.00 3,120.00 0204
31-03-2026 23:10:04 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 20.00 3,140.00 0204
2046050479
31-03-2026 23:21:56 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -3,140.00 0.00 0204
Total Cr. = 121,920.00 Total Dr. =-121,920.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

204-6-04918-7
drilnnudamousniaduny’ wia
dnlnudavaufoniaduny? wla
0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No. Amount  Balance Init Br

Total Dr. =0.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 204-6-05205-6 Currency THB
Account Name wandszAulumsiiauaioding - Account Status Active
vihoufuune
Alias Name wandszAuluninhauava1Inn Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
vihouduunn
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance  0.00
Date Teller Id Transaclion Code Description p Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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